100W RGB Silver Finish
Yoke Mount
100W RGB Black Finish
Yoke Mount
500W RGB Silver Finish
500W RGB Black Finish
250W RGBW
150W RGBW Silver Finish

and control it from a Smart Phone or I-pad.
PART nuMBER: TPR-STICK-KE2-DMX
Matrix Software. This is the most powerful control in our product range.
All you need is a laptop to control up to 512 Universes of DMX. It allows running
Art Net to DMX for multiple Universes down a single line.
PART nuMBER: TPR-STICK2-DMX
Wireless DMX Transceiver. This outdoor rated unit can be set as either
a Transmitter or a Receiver to broadcast a single Universe of DMX. It has an
inherent range of 900’ or you can add the high gain antenna for longer distances.
PART nuMBER: TPR-WDMX-TCVR
DMX Splitter Booster. This unit takes in one Universe of DMX and branches
it up to 6 outputs. It is the required device for safely splitting DMX signal.
PART nuMBER: TPR-6.3-SPL-DMX
Phantom Series Ordering Codes
FIXTUrE MODEL BEAM ANgLE MOUNTINg FINISh
20W RGB TPR-PHRGB-20
Round  10/20/45 PM W
20W White Light TPR-PHW-20  (Pedestal Only) (White Only)
40W RGB TPR-PHRGB-40RO
Round  10/20/45 PM W
40W White Light TPR-PHW-40RO  (Pedestal Only) (White Only)
40W RGB TPR-PHRGB-40RT
Rectangular  10/20/45 PM B/S
40W White Light TPR-PHW-40RT  (Pedestal Only) (Black or Silver)
100W RGB TPR-PHRGB-100
  10/20/45 YM/PM B/S
100W White Light TPR-PHW-100  (Yoke or Pedestal) (Black or Silver)
150W RGB TPR-PHRGB-150
  10/20/45 YM/PM B/S
150W White Light TPR-PHW-150  (Yoke or Pedestal) (Black or Silver)
150W RGBW TPR-PHRGBW-150 15/30/40/15X30 YM/PM B/S
   (Yoke or Pedestal) (Black or Silver)
250W RGBW TPR-PHRGBW-250 15/30/40/15X30 PM S
   (Pedestal Only) (Silver Only)
500W RGBW TPR-PHRGBW-500 10/20/45 PM S
   (Pedestal Only) (Silver Only)